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Wettkampf-Nr. 40

50m Ricken Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Junioren-Wertung
1. Varinka Albert

Deutsche Junioren-Kurzbahnmeisterin 2018

2. Jennifer Pietrasch
3. Kateryna Pokrass
4. Lea Marsch

5. Laura Fobbe

6. Leonie Gobels

7. Anna-Lena Materne
8. Lisanne Wittenberg
9. Kira Konopik

10. Katharina Stember
11. Marie Franck

12. Cosima Prax

13. Sarah Dall

Offene Wertung

Nadine Laemmler
Nina Kost

Johanna Roas

Kim Kristin Krliger
Miki van Loock
Barbara Schaal
Lucie Kihn
Annalena Wagner
Nadine Ludwig

10. Eileen Diener

11. Varinka Albert

12. Celina Kithne

13. Amelie Zachenhuber
14. Eileen Vieth

15. Maria Scheuermann
16. Maya Tobehn

17. Luisa Marie Razeto
18. Marlene Hirschberg
18. Johanna Kother
20. Jennifer Pietrasch
21. Sirintana Beune
22. Kateryna Pokrass
23. Helene Schall

24. Luisa Gadzalli

25. Sophia Beckers
26. Inga Fehlhaber
27. Katharina Vos

28. Lea Marsch

29. Karolin Kuhlmann
29. Laura Fobbe

31. Paula von Tschischwitz

WoONOUTRWNE

00:25,67 Etiene Medeiros
00:25,70 Sanja Jovanovic
00:26,21 Daniela Samulski

2000

1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999

1994
1995
1993
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002
1995
1995
2000
2002
2004
1997
2003
2002
1992
2001
2002
1999
2003
2000
2003
2003
2001
2003
1997
2000
1995
2000
2001

BRA
CRO
SG Essen

SG Mittelfranken

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
TPSK 1925

SSG Leipzig

SG Essen

SG Essen

S. V. Bergisch Gladbach
Aachener SV 06

SG Dortmund

TSV Vorhalle

Berliner TSC

DLRG - Weimar

SV Wasserfreunde Dalum

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Dortmund

SG Essen

SV Gelnhausen

SSG Leipzig

SG Mittelfranken
Chemnitzer PSV
Potsdamer SV

SG Mittelfranken
Ratzeburger SV

SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
SC Aqua Kéln

TPSK 1925

Berliner TSC

ST Erzgebirge

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SG Essen

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
SV Nikar Heidelberg
TPSK 1925

SG Mittelfranken

SGR Karlsruhe

SG Essen

W98 Hannover

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSG Leipzig

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
SG Essen

Hamburger SC

07.12.2014 Doha
12.12.2009 Istanbul
14.11.2009 Berlin

00:28,59

00:28,98
00:29,15
00:29,50
00:29,54
00:29,90
00:29,96
00:29,98
00:30,01
00:30,06
00:30,30
00:30,45
00:30,96

00:27,42
00:27,62
00:27,88
00:28,11
00:28,27
00:28,41
00:28,43
00:28,47
00:28,51
00:28,58
00:28,59
00:28,66
00:28,76
00:28,81
00:28,83
00:28,88
00:28,89
00:28,93
00:28,93
00:28,98
00:29,00
00:29,15
00:29,18
00:29,22
00:29,36
00:29,45
00:29,49
00:29,50
00:29,54
00:29,54
00:29,56

0.56

0.60
0.61
0.63
0.61
0.67
0.70
0.65
0.57
0.64
0.65
0.61
0.60

0.55
0.59
0.61
0.64
0.57
0.64
0.64
0.57
0.58
0.59
0.56
0.71
0.54
0.60
0.57
0.68
0.61
0.65
0.66
0.60
0.93
0.61
0.63
0.65
0.60
0.61
0.64
0.63
0.60
0.61
0.57
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https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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Wettkampf-Nr. 40
50m Riicken Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:25,67 Etiene Medeiros BRA 07.12.2014 Doha
Europarekord 00:25,70 Sanja Jovanovic CRO 12.12.2009 Istanbul
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,21 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 14.11.2009 Berlin
Offene Wertung
32. Liv-Kathy Gobel 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:29,59 o065
33. Olivia Magosch 1996 SV Waiblingen 00:29,62 o0.65
34. Lisa Ortberg 1997 VFL Gladbeck 1921 00:29,66 o0.65
35. Celina Schieck 2002 Erfurter SSC 00:29,73 o065
36. Stephanie Pietschmann 1991 VfR Ubach-Palenberg 00:29,77 o0.60
37. Eva Schweiger 2002 S. V. Bergisch Gladbach 00:29,89 0.7t
38. Vivian Pitsch 2002 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,90 0.6
38. Leonie Gdbels 2000 SG Essen 00:29,90 0.7
40. Anna-Lena Materne 2000 S. V. Bergisch Gladbach 00:29,96 o0.70
41. Franziska Hauptmann 2001 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:29,98 o065
41. Lisanne Wittenberg 2000 Aachener SV 06 00:29,98 o0.65
43. Gretha Grimsehl 2001 W98 Hannover 00:29,99 o068
44. Kira Konopik 2000 SG Dortmund 00:30,01 o057
45, Katharina Stember 1999 TSV Vorhalle 00:30,06 0.4
46. Julia Titze 2001 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 00:30,17 0.9
47. Karina Martin 1997 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:30,19 o0.60
48. Selina Miller 1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:30,20 0.2
49. Marie Franck 2000 Berliner TSC 00:30,30 o065
50. Nora Flehmig 1998 Hainsberger SV 00:30,36 0.70
51. Cosima Prax 2000 DLRG - Weimar 00:30,45 o.61
52. Sabrina Wessalowski 2003 SGS Bremerhaven 00:30,86 0.72
53. Sarah Dall 1999 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:30,96 o0.50
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Hannah Plicker 2002 Erster Offenbacher SC
Kim Herkle 2003 SV Cannstatt
https://www.titanium-sportservice.de SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin erstellt 16.12.2018 10:59
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